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Name

Small Town

Canola Fields

Listen To The Radio

Cowgirl Blues (Jess Carson Vocal)
Emotionally Yours

Ballad Of The Snow Leopard

Les Can

Brightest Star

| Ran

Paradise By The Dashboard Light
Slipped, Tripped, and Fell In Love
Truck Stop At The End Of The World

The Good The Bad and The Ugly

Time
3:38
4:50
3:48
3:42
4:04
4:05
5:09
5:49
3:27
8:30
3:40
3:14

2:49

Feb 2 2022 Around the Town Sounds

13 songs, 56.6 minutes, 342 MB

Album

Barbed Wire

The Horses And The Hounds
The MCA Years-A Retrospective
The Sonic Ranch

Texoma

The True Cross

The Carl Michel Group (+)
Mauve

| Want My All Atx

Bat Out Of Hell

Blue Highway

The Proper Years [Disc 2]

Devil on my Tail
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Artist

Sarah Pierce
James McMurtry
Nanci Griffith
Midland

Jimmy LaFave
David Rodriguez
The Carl Michel Group
Ringo Deathstarr
Mobley

Meat Loaf
Angela Strehli
Bill Kirchen

Hot Texas Swing Band



