

Feb 2 2022 Around the Town Sounds 13 songs, 56.6 minutes, 342 MB

Name	Time Album	Artist
1 Small Town	3:38 Barbed Wire	Sarah Pierce
2 Canola Fields	4:50 The Horses And The Hounds	James McMurtry
3 Listen To The Radio	3:48 The MCA Years-A Retrospective	Nanci Griffith
4 Cowgirl Blues (Jess Carson Vocal)	3:42 The Sonic Ranch	Midland
5 Emotionally Yours	4:04 Texoma	Jimmy LaFave
6 Ballad Of The Snow Leopard	4:05 The True Cross	David Rodriguez
7 Les Can	5:09 The Carl Michel Group (+)	The Carl Michel Group
8 Brightest Star	5:49 Mauve	Ringo Deathstarr
9 I Ran	3:27 I Want My All Atx	Mobley
10 Paradise By The Dashboard Light	8:30 Bat Out Of Hell	Meat Loaf
11 Slipped, Tripped, and Fell In Love	3:40 Blue Highway	Angela Strehli
12 Truck Stop At The End Of The World	3:14 The Proper Years [Disc 2]	Bill Kirchen
13 The Good The Bad and The Ugly	2:49 Devil on my Tail	Hot Texas Swing Band